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Delight Through Connections
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Fuse Terminal Block, Push-in Design

Fuse Terminal Block
Beige (default)
Screw Connection
Rail Mounting
40.7
6.7
89.1
Single level
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Delight Through Connections
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400
6.3 (the Current is determined by the fuse used)
400
4
0.34

0.34
0.34
0.34

0.34
2.5
0.34
2.5
0.34
15
0.5

2.5

M3
0.6x3.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
9~11
TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

300
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

BMEER (UL/CULFREBZR)(A) 10
ENEEE & (UL/CULFRECZAH) (V) 300
EMEEM (UL/CULRAECZE)(A) 10
B/ NERSZLAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 22
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=/ NEREEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 22
BAZHELAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 10
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